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
2004-05. Graduate students must
be enrolled for a minimum of 6
credit hours. Graduate students
working on their thesis are re-
quired to be enrolled for 3 credit
hours.

*Salary range - $7.25-$8.05/hour.
*Must be available 7am-4:30pm,
M-F and some weekends as as-
signed.

-Mus! be able to walk and climb
stairs extensively, lift up to 50 Ibs,
bend, reach and effectively com-
municate verbally and in writing.
*Criminal Background check will
be done.

Applications may be picked up
from the University Main Housing
Office at the Walton Complex
(1595 E. 15th Avenue, Eugene)
beginning Feb 15th. Applications
will be accepted through Spm on
March 31st, 2005. For more infor-
mation on any of these positions,

please call Peggy Benson at 346-
4308 lnnamn.g_ummdu)

210 HOUSES FOR RENT

Near UO, 2 bdrm, 1 ba, w/d, car-
port, 715 E 21st. Avail. Now. Lease.
$695/mo. (503) 625-3518

215 APARTMENTS FURNISHED

Beautiful 2 bdrm. townhouse in
South Eugene! Spring/Summer. FP,
loft. $450-500. Alex 203-260-0564.

1 bdrm apt. for rent through Aug.
W/D, balcony, pool, fithess center,
rec center, furnished (optional), on
bus line. $610/mo. 503-860-0798

220 APARTMENTS UNFURNISHED

Start the new year off right at 1414
Alder. Gmtnminspeaa]

| www.campusrental.com

Eugene Manor
1040-1050 Ferry St. 484-7441
tudios

S

All utilities & cable included »
Close to UO » Covered, secured
bike storage * Onsite laundry »

Courtesy security service »

Limited access entry
Professionally managed by
Bennett Mgmt. Co., LLC.
485-6991

parking.
$700/mo. No pets. 513-2512,
RENT REDUCTION & $500 Move-

343-6000

3 Bedroom Penthouse. Very large.
17th & High. woodstove, central
heating& alc, patio, $995. 344-4618,

West Hills Village
1459 City View
Eugene, OR 97402
Sorry No Pets
1-2-3
Bedroom Units
Guaranteed Rents
w/o Lease 1 yr.
Check us out.
344-3311

Walk to campus! Very nice, Ig. 1
bdrm. apt. Nice kitchen. $485 + dep.
incl. parking & some utils. 688-3595.

$500 BONUS! Newly Remodeled 4
Bdrm Apt. Everything NEW. W/D in-
cluded, Nice yard space. 602 E, 8th.
Call 343-6000.

www.campusrental.com

Centre Court Village
3667 Main Street
Springfield, OR 97478
Sorry No Pets
1-2
Bedroom Apt. Homes
All w/ dw & disposals
Free Expanded TV Cable
T41-4726

NO MOVE-IN COSTS!! Ask About
Our HUGE Signing BONUSI!!

4 Bedroom Apartments. 2 avail.

NOW! 942 E. 18th Ave. across

from UO Music bldg. $750/mo. 602

E. Bth Ave. Newly REMODELED,

w/d -$795/mo. Call 343-6000 or vis-
www.campusrental.com

Music Bl-dg 1831 Kincaid St. Call
543-6000. www.campusrental.com

it
225 QUADS

MOVE-IN BONUS!

Quads Available NOW and
CLOSE TO CAMPUS!
Lease and M2M Available
#1827 Harrls St.—1 MONTH
FﬂEE! Recently Updated, GWSE

pai
*430 E. 15th Ave.-$150 off
Move-Inl Large Rooms, GWSE
paid
*1793 Patterson Alley-$150 off
Move-in! PRIVATE bath! GWS
paid $275-$315, off-street parking,
On-site Laundry.

Call 343-6000 or visit
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245 ROOMMATES WANTED

bath. Private entrance, 915-3101 or
334-4625.

nice housemates to join, 344-1306

Clean, Quiet Campus Quads

E. 15th. Call Katie (541) 554-1122

Emerald

Oregon Daily
Classifieds Online

www.dailyemerald.com

Roommate wanted in 5 bdrm house.
$340 + 1/5 utils. Feb. free, w/d, In-
ternet, 5 blocks from campus. 2282

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS

EMU Budget Hearings.
Friday, 2/18 at 3:00 p.m.
Tuesday, 2/22 at 6:00 p.m.

EMU Full Board Meet!

ng
Wi , 2/23 at 4:00 p.m.
Share clean 4 bdrm. house on Don- See EMUbr of Evertts
ald St. On busline. wooded back- -

245 ROOMMATES WANTED

yard, $375/$350 w/utils. Spring only. $600 Group Fundraiser
No pets/smoking. 503-833-2944, Scheduling Bonus

Female roommate wanted to share
a cute, 4 bdrm home near UOD on
bus, no smoke/pet $350/mo.
541-484-7343

our free (
solutions

s, free)

4 hours of your group’s time PLUS
fundraising
QUALS $1000-$2000
in earnings for your group. Call

Lg, beautiful 2 bdrm home to share
w/ wif. No Pets. Monroe neighbor-
hood on bus line, by restaurants.
346-2150

CHILL roommates wanted for spring
term ONLY. 3 bdrm, 2 ba. Nice
house, big yard, cool neighbors. 10
min. bike ride to campus. No depos-
it. $300/mo + util. 345-3209

Cheap Rent! Need a roomie. 2 bdrm
apt behind Safeway on 18th & High.
Furnished (ept bdrm). No lease req!
Pets OK, $235/mo. (541) 510-5282.

Looking for 2 roommates to live in 4
bdrm house w/2 girls, Near busline.
238/m. Split Utils. Call Alyssa, 503-
851-1971. 2845 Ferry St

TODAY for a $600 bonus when
you schedule your non-sales fund-
raiser CampusFundraiser.
Contact CampusFundraiser, (888)
923-3238, or visit

SERVICES

UO Crisls Center
24 - hr. Student Help Line

346-4488
*All calls are confidential.

Can't pick up an Emerald?
Classifieds are online at www.dailyemerald com

310 ARTS & ENTERTAINMENT
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Newer 1 & 2 bdrm. Close to cam-
pus. $495-725, 510-0277

220 APARTMENTS UNFURNISHED

free rent specials. IPM » 895-4355

Spring Ridge Village
1411 A Street
1 Bedroom Units

746-9036
South Hills Village
143 S, 15th Street
1+2 Bedroom Units
Call TODAY for Speciall
746-9036

AFFORDABLE- ask about specials
Only 2.5 miles fr?;n uo
in Springfiel
On bus line
Sorry No Pets

Nice 2 bdrm, 1.5 ba, 1400 sq. ft.
condo. w/d, dw, fireplace, garage,
pool, near busline to campus,quiet.
$750. Call 337-0810 or 485-8188.

e e e e ke ke ol ok ol ol e e e e ke e ke e ke e ke ke

www.dailyemerald.com
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AVAILABLE NOW!!
Quads
1728 Ferry. $275-$310
Mgr. 342-5882
735 E. 14th, $395 (private bath)
Mgr. 302-0908
One Bedroom
233 E. 17th, $410
1345 Ferry, $425
Two Bedroom
1893 Garden Ave, $525
1677 Mill Alley, $695

www. vonkleinrentals.com
Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC
1301 Ferry St. #2 « 485-7776

ACROSS 36 Crimson rivals
1 Opposite of 37 Information
58-Across holders
10 Evidence of 39 Home of the
rauma Knights
15 Took off without ~ Hospitalers

ng ssword ‘ Edited by Will Shortz

a sound 40 Wasn't straight
16 Mel Tormé's 41 More lean and
*___ Home muscular
Baby” 42 It bites
17 “Doesn't that 46 Maan dude's
beat all?!” quality
18 Betel palm 47 Procrastinator's
19 Camp sight aid
21 Maiching tops, 49 Philadelphia’s
maybe rst black
Bowmis | Sl
26 Lapsed order merchant
27 Sitcom about a wanls
L"::f SOCCer g5 Guitarist's gizmo
! 56 Like wire
28 Condition hansfera
29 Call up 57 Station
34 Take ___ view postings, briefly
of 58 Opposite of
35 Cartier rival 1-Across
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1 Where Sydney
Is: Abbr. k:
2 Opposite of T
hiver
3 Console abbr.
4 Old cloth
5 It's newly
available, but
not new
6 Knocker i
7 Big-eyed baby |7
B “Streamers”
playwright
9 Seeing things
10 What a gate T
may be
attached to?
11 Literally, "dwarf
dog”
12 Simple life?
13 San Juan ey Wl Bl T Vs

native, slangly 31 Matriarch of an 41 Water, vis-a-vis 48 Time to give
14 Annoying things  80's prime-time wood up?

i : ;QBD 42 Some N.C.O.'s 51 Warriors' grp.
20 Work sita 32 ubplnanas‘ say 43 Actress Aimée 52 *An all 'round
21 It includes a 33 Reds' old foes " good fellow,” in

third and a fifth 35 Collect, as funds 44 ABC's Arledge song
22 Rockabilly 38 Some Chevys 45 Requiring 53 In the US.MC.,

queen Jackson 39 A few hours cracking, e.gq.
23 Certain after dawn, in perhaps 54 Shade of

Greenlander verse 46 Wallop blue
24 Bellini's title

priestess For answers, call 1-800-285-5656, $1.20 a minute; or, with a
27 Commanded  credit card, 1-800-814-5554

anew Annual subscriptions are available for the best of Sunday

i | crosswords from the last 50 years: 1-888-7-ACROSS
2 {J hke D'ﬁ" Van  online subscriptions: Today’s puzzle and more than 2,000

(!;l e Show” past puzzles, nytimes.com/crosswords ($34.95 a year)

L sk Share tips: nytimes com/puzzleforum. Crosswords for young

30 Soak up solvers: nytimes.com/learning/xwords.
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